St Teresa’s Staff & Office Email Addresses 2024.25

Please use the appropriate email address to contact the school or your child’s
class teacher directly.

Emails are checked regularly and staff will always get back to you promptly.
For the School Business Manager:- sbm@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

For school dinner changes/queries-: dinners@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk
For St T's Wraparound Club: wraparound@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

For finance enquiries:- finance@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Mr Dachtler - Headteacher — head@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Mrs Druce — Deputy Head and responsibility for Inclusion, Safeguarding and
curriculum and standards- danielle.druce@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Miss Malone - Assistant Head - caroline.malone@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk
Miss Harley Gregory - Assistant Head & SENCO for KS2, KS1 & EYFS
harley.gregory@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Mr Williams - Y6W — jack.williams@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Miss Culleton Y6C- amy.culleton@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Mr Gallagher - Y5G- patrick.gallagher@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk
Mrs Eaden - YSE/W- tracey.eaden@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk
Mrs Wells - YS5E/W - melinda.wells@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk
Mrs Duus Y4D- nisha.duus@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Ms McCoy - Y4M- claire.mccoy@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Mrs Badeanu - Y3B- diana.badeanu@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Miss Martin - Y3M- lucy.martin@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Mr Presland - Y2P — mark.presland@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk
Miss Malone - Y2M- caroline.malone@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk
Miss Hodgkins - Y1H- kelly.nodgkins@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk
Miss Williams- Y1W- hannah.williams@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk
Mrs Walker— Rec M/W- |leah.walker@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk
Miss Murtagh - Rec M/W - katy.murtagh@st-teresas.meton.sch.uk
Miss Lawler - Rec L - rebecca.lawler@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk
Mrs Williams -Nursery/Early Years/Y1 lead —
di.williams@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Mr Paul - PE Teacher —_dominic.paul@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Mrs Harmer - Parent Support /HLTA:- bonnie.harmer@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Mrs Isaac - Head’s PA/Admissions — lorraine.isaac@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Mrs Malone — School Office — school@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Miss Harrison - Parent Consultations - beth.harrison@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk

Miss Sandra Akosah - Finance/Wraparound
sandra.akosah@st-teresas.merton.sch.uk
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